
1 glass (142 ml/5 oz)
1 glass (142 ml/5 oz)

1 bottle (341ml)
1 bottle (341ml)

1 shot (45 ml/1.5 oz)

Red wine (12%)
White wine (12%)
Regular beer (5%)
Light beer (4%)
Spirits (40%)

Approx. Average Cals. perApprox. Average Cals. per
Standard Serving SizeStandard Serving SizeStandard Alcoholic BeveragesStandard Alcoholic Beverages Standard Serving SizeStandard Serving Size

130
120
150
100
100

MARTINIS (2 oz alcohol) 9.95

Purple Haze Martini vodka, peach 
schnapps, blue curaçao, cranberry juice

Mango Passion Martini vodka, mango 
juice, strawberry puree

Espresso Martini vodka, kahlua, espresso

Chocolate Martini vodka, crème de 
cacao, cream, chocolate chips 

COFFEE COCKTAILS
B-52 Bailey’s, Kahlua, Grand Marnier    
Irish Irish whiskey
Spanish Brandy, Crème De Cacao
Monte Cristo Kahlua, Grand Marnier
Hot Chocolate Delight Kahlua, Triple 
Sec, hot chocolate
Spiked Latte Espresso latte with Bailey’s 

(1 oz alcohol) 8.95

FREE RECORKING on wine list bottles

WHITE
Pinot Grigio 

Trebbiano Dragani, Italy

Pinot Grigio

Tavernello, Italy

Chardonnay 

Harmony & Terra, California

Sauvignon Blanc

Josh Cellars California

PROSECCO
Prosecco Romeo, Italy

WINE
9oz 9oz 

18oz 

6oz 6oz 

10oz 

Bottle Bottle 

Pitcher 

12 - 46

7 10 -

15 22 55

11 17 42

CORONA EXTRA

STELLA ARTOIS

ALEXANDER KEITH IPA

SAPPORO

SLEEMAN ORIGINAL

SLEEMAN 2.0 (80cal/12oz)

PABST BLUE RIBBON

5

5

4.75

4.75

4.5

4.5

4

9

9

8.5

8.5

8

8

7

23.95

23.95

20.95

20.95

19.95

BEER ON TAP

BOTTLES & CANS
8

8

7.5

7.5

7

7

6

8

8

(473 ml)

(500 ml)

(500 ml)

(355 ml

(473 ml)

(473 ml)

(473 ml)

(473 ml)

(473 ml)

Stella Artois

Guinness

Sapporo

Corona Extra

Sleeman Clear 2.0

Budweiser   

Pabst Blue Ribbon 

Somersby Sparkling Cider 

White Claw Hard Seltzer

Note: Actual calories of alcoholic beverages may vary; the addition of mixes will increase the calories of these 
beverages. Standard serving sizes are based on one drink as outlined in Canada’s Low-Risk Alcohol Drinking 
Guidelines. Menu Prices subject to change. Taxes & Gratuities not included. ENJOY RESPONSIBLY.

9 12 349 12 34

MULES
Classic Mule vodka, ginger beer, lime juice

Dark ‘n Stormy dark rum, ginger beer, 
lime juice  

Mexican tequila, ginger beer, lime juice

Gin Smash gin, ginger beer, lime juice

9.95COCKTAILS
Strawberry Daiquiri spiced rum, 
strawberries (2 oz)

Margarita tequila, triple sec, lime juice (2 oz)

Mojito gold rum, lime, mint, simple syrup, 
soda water (2 oz) 

Mimosa prosecco, orange juice (4 oz)

Raspberry Mimosa prosecco, orange 
juice, raspberries (4 oz) 

Aperol Spritz aperol, prosecco, soda (3 oz)

Caesar vodka, clamato juice, spices (1.5 oz)

Sangria red or white wine, brandy or triple 
sec, fruits, soda (6 oz)

Mango Passion & Purple Haze Martinis

Classic Mule

Coffee Cocktails

11 17 42

DRINKS

12 - 46

7 10 -

15 22 55

Stella Artois Draught Beer

RED

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo

Dragani, Italy

Sangiovese Cabernet 

Tavernello, Italy

Carbernet Sauvignon 

Harmony & Terra, California

Merlot

Josh Cellars California

Prosecco Rosé Juliet, Italy

Cocktail Pitchers for the table! Daiquiri, 
Margarita, Mojito, Sangria 23.95 (6 /12 oz)

(2 oz alcohol) 9.95


